POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

For theHUMBER VALLEY By-Election of February 12, 2007
"either individually or in total, in excess of $100"

CONTRIBUTOR

ADDRESS

CANDIDATE (PARTY) AMOUNT

3T's Ltd
Bass, Peter
Berkshire Investment Group Inc.

Biogreen Waste Water Treatment Systems Ltd.
Biogreen Waste Water Treatment Systems Ltd.

Byrne, Gerald

Cambridge Estates (2004) Inc.
Cambridge Estates (2004) Inc.
Corner Brook Pulp & Paper Ltd.
Corner Brook Pulp & Paper Ltd.
D.J. Williams and Sons Ltd.

D.J. Williams and Sons Ltd.

Dan Spence Refrigeration Ltd.

Deer Lake Video Ltd.

Drost, Eldon

Drost, Eldon

Drost, Eldon

EDM Consultants Ltd.

EDM Consultants Ltd.

Goodyear Sales Ltd.

Goodyear Sales Ltd.

Goudie, James

Green Bay Drugs Ltd.

Humber Valley Paving Ltd.

Island Aggregates & Ready-Mix Inc.
Island Aggregates & Ready-Mix Inc.
J.N. Automotive Supply Ltd.

Kielty, John F

Labourer's International Union - Local 1208
Langdon, Oliver

Lee, Todd

Lee, Todd

Woody Point NL
Deer Lake NL
Deer Lake NL
Deer Lake NL
Deer Lake NL
Corner Brook NL
St. John's NL

St. John's NL
Corner Brook NL
Corner Brook NL
Deer Lake NL
Deer Lake NL
Deer Lake NL
Deer Lake NL
Deer Lake NL
Deer Lake NL
Deer Lake NL

St. John's NL
Deer Lake NL
Deer Lake NL
Deer Lake NL
Deer Lake NL
Springdale NL
Corner Brook NL
Deer Lake NL
Deer Lake NL
Deer Lake NL
Deer Lake NL

St. John's NL
Paradise NL
Deer Lake NL
Deer Lake NL

Ball, Dwight (Lib)
Ball, Dwight (Lib)
Ball, Dwight (Lib)
Kelly, Darryl (PC)
Ball, Dwight (Lib)
Ball, Dwight (Lib)
Ball, Dwight (Lib)
Ball, Dwight (Lib)
Ball, Dwight (Lib)
Kelly, Darryl (PC)
Ball, Dwight (Lib)
Kelly, Darryl (PC)
Ball, Dwight (Lib)
Ball, Dwight (Lib)
Ball, Dwight (Lib)
Kelly, Darryl (PC)
Kelly, Darryl (PC)
Kelly, Darryl (PC)
Ball, Dwight (Lib)
Ball, Dwight (Lib)
Kelly, Darryl (PC)
Kelly, Darryl (PC)
Ball, Dwight (Lib)
Kelly, Darryl (PC)
Kelly, Darryl (PC)
Ball, Dwight (Lib)
Ball, Dwight (Lib)
Ball, Dwight (Lib)

Senior, Shelley (NDP)

Ball, Dwight (Lib)
Ball, Dwight (Lib)
Kelly, Darryl (PC)

500.00
300.00
500.00
500.00
250.00
250.00
500.00
300.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
500.00
200.00
200.00
50.00
50.00
1000.00
500.00
400.00
100.00
200.00
2500.00
500.00
1000.00
200.00
250.00
500.00
2000.00
915.00
200.00
150.00



"either individually or in total, in excess of $100"

CONTRIBUTOR

ADDRESS

CANDIDATE (PARTY) AMOUNT

Mahar, Terry

Perry, Sandra

Pinsent Holdings Ltd.
Pinsent Holdings Ltd.

T.W. Lidstone Holdings Ltd.
T.W. Lidstone Holdings Ltd.
Teamsters Local # 855
Trask , Jason

Union of Operating Engineers - Local 904
W & H Holdings Ltd.

W. Bryant Shears Ltd.
Welco Ventures Ltd.
Western Steel Works Inc.
Western Steel Works Inc.

Deer Lake NL
Deer Lake NL
Stephenville NL
Stephenville NL
Deer Lake NL
Deer Lake NL
St. John's NL
St. John's NL
Mount Pearl NL
Pasadena NL
Deer Lake NL
Cormack NL
Deer Lake NL
Deer Lake NL

Ball, Dwight (Lib) 500.00
Senior, Shelley (NDP) 200.00
Kelly, Darryl (PC) 150.00
Ball, Dwight (Lib) 100.00
Ball, Dwight (Lib) 600.00
Kelly, Darryl (PC) 200.00
Senior, Shelley (NDP) 200.00
Ball, Dwight (Lib) 200.00
Senior, Shelley (NDP) 500.00
Ball, Dwight (Lib) 200.00
Kelly, Darryl (PC) 500.00
Ball, Dwight (Lib) 200.00
Ball, Dwight (Lib) 250.00

Kelly, Darryl (PC) 250.00
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