

**POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS**  
**For the HUMBER VALLEY By-Election of February 12, 2007**  
**"either individually or in total, in excess of \$100"**

<b>CONTRIBUTOR</b>	<b>ADDRESS</b>	<b>CANDIDATE (PARTY)</b>	<b>AMOUNT</b>
3 T's Ltd	Woody Point NL	Ball, Dwight (Lib)	500.00
Bass, Peter	Deer Lake NL	Ball, Dwight (Lib)	300.00
Berkshire Investment Group Inc.	Deer Lake NL	Ball, Dwight (Lib)	500.00
Biogreen Waste Water Treatment Systems Ltd.	Deer Lake NL	Kelly, Darryl (PC)	500.00
Biogreen Waste Water Treatment Systems Ltd.	Deer Lake NL	Ball, Dwight (Lib)	250.00
Byrne, Gerald	Corner Brook NL	Ball, Dwight (Lib)	250.00
Cambridge Estates (2004) Inc.	St. John's NL	Ball, Dwight (Lib)	500.00
Cambridge Estates (2004) Inc.	St. John's NL	Ball, Dwight (Lib)	300.00
Corner Brook Pulp & Paper Ltd.	Corner Brook NL	Ball, Dwight (Lib)	200.00
Corner Brook Pulp & Paper Ltd.	Corner Brook NL	Kelly, Darryl (PC)	200.00
D.J. Williams and Sons Ltd.	Deer Lake NL	Ball, Dwight (Lib)	200.00
D.J. Williams and Sons Ltd.	Deer Lake NL	Kelly, Darryl (PC)	200.00
Dan Spence Refrigeration Ltd.	Deer Lake NL	Ball, Dwight (Lib)	500.00
Deer Lake Video Ltd.	Deer Lake NL	Ball, Dwight (Lib)	200.00
Drost, Eldon	Deer Lake NL	Ball, Dwight (Lib)	200.00
Drost, Eldon	Deer Lake NL	Kelly, Darryl (PC)	50.00
Drost, Eldon	Deer Lake NL	Kelly, Darryl (PC)	50.00
EDM Consultants Ltd.	St. John's NL	Kelly, Darryl (PC)	1000.00
EDM Consultants Ltd.	Deer Lake NL	Ball, Dwight (Lib)	500.00
Goodyear Sales Ltd.	Deer Lake NL	Ball, Dwight (Lib)	400.00
Goodyear Sales Ltd.	Deer Lake NL	Kelly, Darryl (PC)	100.00
Goudie, James	Deer Lake NL	Kelly, Darryl (PC)	200.00
Green Bay Drugs Ltd.	Springdale NL	Ball, Dwight (Lib)	2500.00
Humber Valley Paving Ltd.	Corner Brook NL	Kelly, Darryl (PC)	500.00
Island Aggregates & Ready-Mix Inc.	Deer Lake NL	Kelly, Darryl (PC)	1000.00
Island Aggregates & Ready-Mix Inc.	Deer Lake NL	Ball, Dwight (Lib)	200.00
J.N. Automotive Supply Ltd.	Deer Lake NL	Ball, Dwight (Lib)	250.00
Kielty, John F	Deer Lake NL	Ball, Dwight (Lib)	500.00
Labourer's International Union - Local 1208	St. John's NL	Senior, Shelley (NDP)	2000.00
Langdon, Oliver	Paradise NL	Ball, Dwight (Lib)	915.00
Lee, Todd	Deer Lake NL	Ball, Dwight (Lib)	200.00
Lee, Todd	Deer Lake NL	Kelly, Darryl (PC)	150.00

"either individually or in total, in excess of \$100"

<b>CONTRIBUTOR</b>	<b>ADDRESS</b>	<b>CANDIDATE (PARTY)</b>	<b>AMOUNT</b>
Mahar, Terry	Deer Lake NL	Ball, Dwight (Lib)	500.00
Perry, Sandra	Deer Lake NL	Senior, Shelley (NDP)	200.00
Pinsent Holdings Ltd.	Stephenville NL	Kelly, Darryl (PC)	150.00
Pinsent Holdings Ltd.	Stephenville NL	Ball, Dwight (Lib)	100.00
T.W. Lidstone Holdings Ltd.	Deer Lake NL	Ball, Dwight (Lib)	600.00
T.W. Lidstone Holdings Ltd.	Deer Lake NL	Kelly, Darryl (PC)	200.00
Teamsters Local # 855	St. John's NL	Senior, Shelley (NDP)	200.00
Trask , Jason	St. John's NL	Ball, Dwight (Lib)	200.00
Union of Operating Engineers - Local 904	Mount Pearl NL	Senior, Shelley (NDP)	500.00
W & H Holdings Ltd.	Pasadena NL	Ball, Dwight (Lib)	200.00
W. Bryant Shears Ltd.	Deer Lake NL	Kelly, Darryl (PC)	500.00
Welco Ventures Ltd.	Cormack NL	Ball, Dwight (Lib)	200.00
Western Steel Works Inc.	Deer Lake NL	Ball, Dwight (Lib)	250.00
Western Steel Works Inc.	Deer Lake NL	Kelly, Darryl (PC)	250.00